

C. S. ONG AUTO PTE. LTD.

Company & GST Reg No.: 201408916W
10, Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A, #02-16, AMK AutoPoint, Singapore (568047)
Tel: 6484 1933 | Fax: 6484 1922
E-Mail: csongauto@yahoo.com.sg

Date: 04/08/2020

To: Motor Claims Department,
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Accident Involving Vehicles GBJ786P & SDY9018L [Your Insured] on 29/07/2020 @
1625Hrs along SIMEI STREET 3

Estimated Own Damage Repair Costs For GBJ786P [Nissan NV350]

| JN1MC2E28Z0009477 | | | | | |
|-------------------|--|-------------|-------|-----------|---|
| 1206 | | | | | |
| 1Pc | Front Bonnet panel | | \$ B | 1,650.30 | ✓ |
| 2Pcs | Front Quarter Panel @ \$534.60 Each | | \$ n | 1,069.20 | x |
| 2Pcs | Front Headlamp @ \$641.40 Each | 489 cm | \$ | 1,282.80 | ✓ |
| 2Pcs | Front Headlamp Lower Bracket @ \$372.50 Each | repair | \$ | 745.00 | x |
| 1Pc | Front Grille | 689 | \$ | 1,163.30 | ✓ |
| 1Pc | Front Grille "Nissan" Logo | | \$ m | 89.90 | ✓ |
| 1Set | Front Grille Clips | | \$ m | 55.00 | ✓ |
| 2Pcs | Fog Lamp Cover @ \$160.10 Each | | \$ Sn | 320.20 | x |
| 3Pcs | Brake Pipe @ \$64.80 each | | \$ Sn | 194.40 | x |
| 1Pc | Front Support Panel Assembly | | \$ R | 468.60 | x |
| 1Pc | Front Brace Panel | | \$ n | 461.00 | x |
| 1Pc | Front Bumper With Centre Grille | | \$ Bn | 531.90 | ✓ |
| 1Set | Front Bumper Clips | | \$ m | 35.00 | ✓ |
| 2Pcs | Front Bumper Side Retainer LH & RH @ \$225.00 Each | | \$ Sn | 450.00 | x |
| 1Pc | Front Bumper Reinforcement | 380.70 bent | \$ | 805.00 | 2 |
| 1Pc | Front Radiator | | \$ Sn | 736.10 | x |
| Total: | | | \$ | 11,539.90 | |
| Parts Less 10%: | | | \$ | 1,153.99 | |
| Parts Total: | | | \$ | 10,385.91 | |

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

| | | | | | |
|------|---------------------------------------|------|-------|----------|---|
| 1Pc | Wiper Washer Motor | | \$ Sn | 243.60 | x |
| 1Pc | Front Centre Grille Radar Sensor Assy | | \$ Sn | 296.80 | x |
| 2Pcs | Fog Lamp @ \$423.70 Each | | \$ Sn | 847.40 | x |
| 1Pc | Brake Valve | | \$ Sn | 355.20 | x |
| 1Pc | Air-Con High Pressure Pipe | | \$ Sn | 249.20 | x |
| 1Pc | Air-Con Low Pressure Pipe | | \$ Sn | 269.20 | x |
| 1Pc | Air-Con Discharge Pipe | | \$ Sn | 219.50 | x |
| 1Pc | Air-Con Cooling Coil Box (Complete) | 1685 | \$ CM | 2,290.60 | 2 |

| | | | | |
|----------------------------|--|----|-----------------|---|
| 1Pc | Air-Con Blower Box Complete | \$ | 714.40 | X |
| 1Pc | Front Intercooler | \$ | 175.60 | X |
| 1Pc | Front Bumper Air Hose | \$ | 264.00 | X |
| 1Pc | Front Radiator Tank | \$ | 150.30 | X |
| 1Set | Front Air-Con Condenser With Fan Motor | \$ | 1,331.90 | X |
| Special Nett Total: | | \$ | 7,407.70 | |

Labour & Special Nett Items

| | | | |
|---|--------------------|----------------|------|
| * To Supply Radiator Coolant | \$ | 80.00 | X |
| * To Supply Front Support Panel Sealants | \$ | 80.00 | X |
| * To Design & Paste Front Copany Sticker | Invoiced ?? (Bill) | \$ NZ 1,800.00 | X |
| * To Supply Front Number Plate | \$ | 80.00 | 2012 |
| * To Charge & Discharge Air-Con Gas | \$ | 100.00 | } |
| * To Remove & Refit Front Air-Con Condenser & Radiator & To Conduct Pressure Test | \$ | 400.00 | |
| * To Remove Damaged front Intercooler & Conduct Turbo Pressure Test | \$ | 400.00 | X |
| * To Replace Damaged Front Radar Sensor, Diagnose & Reset To Factory Default Settings | \$ | 500.00 | X |
| * To Remove And Panel Beat All Damaged Above Parts & Panels | \$ | 1,500.00 | 600 |
| * To Respray New Paintowrk On All Damaged Parts | \$ | 1,500.00 | 500 |
| * To Remove And Refit Front Windscreen To Facilitate Repair | \$ | 300.00 | 120 |
| * To Computerized Refocus Front Headlamp Beam | \$ | 120.00 | 20 |
| * To Anti-Rust Coatings On All Affected Areas | \$ | NZ 280.00 | X |
| * To Check And Re-Fix All Electrical Wirings | \$ | 280.00 | X |

Labour & Charges Total: \$ 7,420.00

Parts Total: \$ 10,385.91

Special Nett Total: \$ 7,407.70

Labour & Charges Total: \$ 7,420.00

Total Cost of Repair: \$ 25,213.61

(Non inclusive of 7% GST)